13 Contemplados

Prot.
1196
1701
1720
1946
2086
2153
2156
2160
2161
2162
2164
2165
2166

Turma
MATERNAL |
MATERNAL |
BERCARIO II
BERGARIO II
MATERNAL |
BERGARIO Il
BERCARIO II
MATERNAL |
BERCARIO II
MATERNAL |
BERCARIO |
MATERNAL |
MATERNAL |

#REF!
Creche 1 Creche 2
CRECHE MARIA DE SOUZA CRUZ
CRECHE MARISA MASCARENHAS DI TATA
CRECHE PROF2 ELIANE APARECIDA PLENS CAVALHEIRO
CRECHE RITA MACHADO
CRECHE PROF2 ELIANE APARECIDA PLENS CAVALHEIRO
CRECHE ANTONIO EUZEBIO GONGALVES
CRECHE ANTONIO EUZEBIO GONCALVES
CRECHE MARISA MASCARENHAS DI TATA
CRECHE PROF2 ELIANE APARECIDA PLENS CAVALHEIRO
CEI ANTONIO CAETANO LEITE - RIO VERDE
CRECHE ALFREDO EMILIANO LOURENGCO
CRECHE MARIA DE SOUZA CRUZ

CEI ANTONIO CAETANO LEITE - RIO VERDE

Creche 3



